
Music City Celebration! 
October 15th – 19th, 2022 

(Optional Extension through October 20th, 2022) 
 

COST PER PARTICIPANT 
(Land only - does NOT include airfare) 

 
 

Music City 
Celebration! 

 

Quad 
 

Triple 
 

Double 
 

Single 

October 15 – 19 
 

$1,795 
 

$1,895 
 

$1,995 
 

$2,595 
 

Extension through  
October 20 

 

$140 
 

$180 
 

$210 
 

$310 

 
 
 
Payment Plan  

 

Due with Registration: $300 per person (non-refundable)  

April 15, 2021:  $150 per person  

June 15, 2021:  $150 per person   

August 15, 2021:  $150 per person 

October 15, 2021:  $150 per person 

December 15, 2021: $150 per person 

February 15, 2022:  $150 per person  

April 15, 2022:  Balance Due  
  
Cancellation Policy   

 

After 7 days from receipt of registration, $300 deposit retained 

150 days prior to departure (May 18th, 2022): 50% of Cost Per Person retained 

120 days prior to departure (June 17th, 2022): 75% of Cost Per Person retained 

90 days prior to departure (July 17th, 2022): 100% of Cost Per Person retained 

 

 


